CB-MATIC
XSF-XSM 15.10
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
MACHINE No W000277601 - W000277602
EDITION : EN Instructions for use REF :  8695 6040
REVISION : D
DATE : 05-2020  Original instructions
Thank for the trust you have expressed by purchasing this equipment, which

 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
C5 9120 9747   Scraper Felt
C6    Roller ZL 204 NPDU
C7    Bracket Bearing Ref : FLCTE25
M4 W000164864   MOTOR A77
M5 9120 9748   Shaft Pinion
M6 9120 9746   Roller Shaft Pinion
M7    Belt 140 XL 037
M8
Single Chain Ref: 7N pitch 12,7
(l: 48 links)
M9    Closing Link N3206 for 7N
 9120 8200   Tacho generator/A77 Motor Adaptation (optional)
For  parts  order, give  the  quantity required and  put the number of your machine  in  the  box below.
TYPE :
Number :
8695 6040 / D E - MAINTENANCE
CB-MATIC XSF-XSM  E-25
GUIDE BLOCK : SLIDE
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
B1    Ball bearing size 25
B2    Belt 130 XL 037
B4 9120 9738   Shaft Pinion
B5 W000164864   Motor A77
B6    Arm crank
For  parts  order, give  the  quantity required and  put the number of your machine  in  the  box below.
TYPE :
Number :
E - MAINTENANCE 8695 6040 / D
E-26  CB-MATIC XSF-XSM
MANUAL OR MOTORIZED ARM LIFTING
8695 6040 / D E - MAINTENANCE
CB-MATIC XSF-XSM  E-27
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
C1    Lifting crank
C2    Nut of trapezoidal screw
C3    Lifting motor
C4    Lifting reducer
For  parts  order, give  the  quantity required and  put the number of your machine  in  the  box below.
TYPE :
Number :
E - MAINTENANCE 8695 6040 / D
E-28  CB-MATIC XSF-XSM
PERSONAL NOTES
Lincoln Electric France S.A.S.
Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 76120 Le Grand Quevilly
76121 Le Grand Quevilly cedex